10 and Under Male

1st
2nd
3rd

11-13 Male
1st
2nd
3rd

14-19 Male
1st
2nd
3rd

20-24 Male
1st
2nd
3rd

25-29 Male
1st
2nd
3rd

30-34 Male
1st
2nd
3rd

35-39 Male
1st
2nd
3rd

40-44 Male
1st
2nd
3rd

45-49 Male
1st
2nd
3rd

Dutch
Lachlan
Matthew

Hayes
Chase
Brecken

Cole
James
Graham

Sem
John
Jonathan

Daniel
Jordon
John-Paul

Josue
Christopher
Randall

Justin
Jeff
Chris

Jakob
Bill
Ryan

Mathew
Chandler
Haris

Howanitz
Philbin
Messink

Mayhew

Parker-Vukota

Wright

Rutkowski
Snipes
Myers

Sultanov
Decker
Besselink

Erlandson
Garman
Davies

Velazquez
Howard
Bazemore

Holstein
Yeakel
Chen

Irwin
MacQueen
Graham

Keyes
Harris
Jusidc

Points

700
310
285

706
515
290

285
270
240

800
515
440

710
455
355

635
510
400

610
610
550

625
460
435

380
370
340

Fall
Spring
Spring

Spring
Fall
Fall

Spring
Fall
Spring

Fall
Spring
Fall

Fall
Spring
Fall

Spring
Fall
Spring

Fall
Spring
Fall

Spring
Spring
Spring

Spring
Spring
Spring

Higher overa



50-54 Male
1st
2nd
3rd

55-59 Male
1st
2nd
3rd

60-64 Male
1st
2nd
3rd

65-69 Male
1st
2nd
3rd

70-74 Male
1st
2nd
3rd

75-59 Male
1st
2nd
3rd

80 & over
1st
2nd
3rd

George
Matt
Jeffrey

Dean
Hal
Bobby

Robert
Paul
David

Murphy
Bill
Steve

Tim
Bernie
Patrick

Tom
Hubert
Paul

Paul
Charles
August

Barthelmes
Monroe
Schaffer

Krueger
McClure
Wood

Pike
Nix
Scott

Nmezi
Phillips
Benoit

Buckley
Powers
Gaughan

Graham
Keen
Smith

Smith
Goodyear
Leone

710
640
610

800
710
450

485
460
440

840
600
465

740
405
395

725
680
650

785
535
355

Fall
Spring
Fall

Fall
Fall
Fall

Fall
Spring
Fall

Fall
Spring
Fall

Fall
Spring
Spring

Fall
Spring
Fall

Spring
Spring
Fall



Il finish



